
Pos 

 

Qualifying Expert 1000 
1 

 

Qualifying Expert 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

153 

161 
56 

13P 
14X 

24 
54 

706 

Name 

Terry Heard 

Sahar Zvik 

Grant Cowan 

Melissa Paris 

Stephen Rue 

Jamaal Medford 

Edward Hearn 

Hugo Peralta 

Class 

Qualifying Expert 1000 

Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 
Qualifying Expert 600 

Best Tm 

1:51.638 

1:48.358 
1:48.867 
1:49.462 
1:50.279 
1:55.245 
2:03.029 

Total Tm 

14:18.082 

11:19.397 
7:21.254 

13:41.779 
14:56.962 
10:29.265 

6:33.896 

Make 

2022 BMW S1000RR 

2024 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2019 Yamaha R6 
2022 MV Augusta F3 
2020 Yamaha R6 
2024 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2011 Yamaha R6 
2008 Yamaha YZFR6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2025 10:18:23 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 6 @ BRP - Oct 11-12, 2025 

QP3:Expert 600 

QP3:Expert 600 

Qualifying started at 10:01:15 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

10/11/2025 09:30 


